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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

11. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
15.7.2017 - 11:32 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 2:15.53 KERČ, Aljaž Antwerpen (BEL) 23.1.2016
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 2:18.46 MOŽE, Matija Kranj 29.5.2016
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 2:18.46 MOŽE, Matija Kranj 29.5.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 2:27.77 KNEZ, Lovro Maribor 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 2:39.77 KNEZ, Lovro Maribor 13.12.2014

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. ŠPAČEK, Dominik 98 KPSP 2:24.54 678
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:10.34 36.59 150m: 1:47.34 37.00 200m: 2:24.54 37.20

2. MOŽE, Matija 00 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:25.90 659
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:11.16 37.99 150m: 1:49.30 38.14 200m: 2:25.90 36.60

3. SZÖLLŐSI, Martin 98 DUNA 2:34.33 557
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:15.90 41.33 150m: 1:55.63 39.73 200m: 2:34.33 38.70

4. KOS, Nejc 97 PK Branik Maribor 2:35.23 547
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:14.18 39.34 150m: 1:54.47 40.29 200m: 2:35.23 40.76

5. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik Maribor 2:38.11 518
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:17.37 40.74 150m: 1:58.63 41.26 200m: 2:38.11 39.48

6. TOMAN, Jan 99 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 2:38.77 511
50m: 36.69 36.69 100m: 1:17.90 41.21 150m: 1:58.41 40.51 200m: 2:38.77 40.36

7. DABIJA, Christian 00 LPS 2:38.98 509
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:17.24 40.36 150m: 1:57.99 40.75 200m: 2:38.98 40.99

8. KIDAR, Šimon 01 KPSP 2:40.72 493
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:17.50 41.05 150m: 1:59.59 42.09 200m: 2:40.72 41.13

9. MALEKI, Alireza 02 MOUJ 2:43.26 470
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:18.32 41.65 150m: 2:01.00 42.68 200m: 2:43.26 42.26

10. FAJON, Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:45.24 454
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:19.81 42.17 150m: 2:02.76 42.95 200m: 2:45.24 42.48

11. JAKUPOVIČ, Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 2:45.33 453
50m: 37.93 37.93 100m: 1:20.80 42.87 150m: 2:03.16 42.36 200m: 2:45.33 42.17

12. MESEC, Žiga 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:46.44 444
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:19.64 42.43 150m: 2:03.33 43.69 200m: 2:46.44 43.11

13. ARNIČ, Žiga 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:47.21 438
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:20.05 42.18 150m: 2:03.41 43.36 200m: 2:47.21 43.80

14. SANOUFI, Adham 02 ESTK 2:50.11 416
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:21.54 43.49 150m: 2:05.60 44.06 200m: 2:50.11 44.51

15. STEPIŠNIK VAREK, Jan 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:51.49 406
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:20.38 42.96 150m: 2:05.50 45.12 200m: 2:51.49 45.99

16. DARWISH, Omar 01 ESTK 2:52.17 401
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:19.51 43.56 150m: 2:06.19 46.68 200m: 2:52.17 45.98

17. GÖGH, Daniel 04 KPSP 2:53.36 393
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:22.17 44.39 150m: 2:07.97 45.80 200m: 2:53.36 45.39

18. JEZERC, Tevž 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:55.18 381
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:24.28 44.49 150m: 2:10.24 45.96 200m: 2:55.18 44.94

19. PŠENIČNIK, Nejc 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 3:02.54 336
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:28.06 46.93 150m: 2:15.39 47.33 200m: 3:02.54 47.15
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11. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

DSQ MEDVEŠEK, Gal 02 PK Fužinar Ravne
SW 7.6 -

C

1. MOŽE, Matija 00 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:25.90 659
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:11.16 37.99 150m: 1:49.30 38.14 200m: 2:25.90 36.60

2. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik Maribor 2:38.11 518
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:17.37 40.74 150m: 1:58.63 41.26 200m: 2:38.11 39.48

3. TOMAN, Jan 99 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 2:38.77 511
50m: 36.69 36.69 100m: 1:17.90 41.21 150m: 1:58.41 40.51 200m: 2:38.77 40.36

4. DABIJA, Christian 00 LPS 2:38.98 509
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:17.24 40.36 150m: 1:57.99 40.75 200m: 2:38.98 40.99

5. MESEC, Žiga 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:46.44 444
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:19.64 42.43 150m: 2:03.33 43.69 200m: 2:46.44 43.11

6. ARNIČ, Žiga 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:47.21 438
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:20.05 42.18 150m: 2:03.41 43.36 200m: 2:47.21 43.80

B

1. KIDAR, Šimon 01 KPSP 2:40.72 493
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:17.50 41.05 150m: 1:59.59 42.09 200m: 2:40.72 41.13

2. MALEKI, Alireza 02 MOUJ 2:43.26 470
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:18.32 41.65 150m: 2:01.00 42.68 200m: 2:43.26 42.26

3. FAJON, Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:45.24 454
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:19.81 42.17 150m: 2:02.76 42.95 200m: 2:45.24 42.48

4. JAKUPOVIČ, Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 2:45.33 453
50m: 37.93 37.93 100m: 1:20.80 42.87 150m: 2:03.16 42.36 200m: 2:45.33 42.17

5. SANOUFI, Adham 02 ESTK 2:50.11 416
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:21.54 43.49 150m: 2:05.60 44.06 200m: 2:50.11 44.51

6. STEPIŠNIK VAREK, Jan 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:51.49 406
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:20.38 42.96 150m: 2:05.50 45.12 200m: 2:51.49 45.99

7. DARWISH, Omar 01 ESTK 2:52.17 401
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:19.51 43.56 150m: 2:06.19 46.68 200m: 2:52.17 45.98

8. JEZERC, Tevž 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:55.18 381
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:24.28 44.49 150m: 2:10.24 45.96 200m: 2:55.18 44.94

DSQ MEDVEŠEK, Gal 02 PK Fužinar Ravne
SW 7.6 -

A

1. GÖGH, Daniel 04 KPSP 2:53.36 393
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:22.17 44.39 150m: 2:07.97 45.80 200m: 2:53.36 45.39

2. PŠENIČNIK, Nejc 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 3:02.54 336
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:28.06 46.93 150m: 2:15.39 47.33 200m: 3:02.54 47.15

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

